
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

408. Exam Schedule

Tue, 12 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Culture and History of Religions  B17-101, B17-102, B17-103, B17-104, B17-105,
B17-1I1, B17-201, B17-202, B17-203, B17-212, B17-301, B17-401, B17-402, B17-403, B17-502,
B17-601, B17-701  Beglov A.L.

Sat, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Sociology  S16-101, S16-102, S16-103, S16-201, S16-301  Mihaylova E.A.
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History of Art  B16-501, B16-503, B16-504, B16-511, B16-513, B16-564, B16-701,

S16-501  Chakovskaya L.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  B15-502, B15-504, B15-901  Ivanenko V.G.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B16-702, S16-763

 Bochkova S.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Audit  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Development Commercialization in the Field of Information Security  B15-504,

S13-502, S13-503, S13-504  Kogos K.G.
Sat, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Typology Analysis in State Financial Monitoring  M16-505, M16-721

 Nosova S.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials Science  S14-161, S14-162, S14-164  Tenishev A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Management (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 Silenko A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics: Selected Topics  M16-509  Goryunov A.F.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar ”Technological, Economic and Mathematical Forecasting”

 M16-901, M16-904, M16-914  Frolov I.E., Borisov V.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science; Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  B14-002,

B14-103, S14-101, S14-102, S14-105, S14-106  Tenishev A.V.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-571, B15-572  Skitev A.A.,

Yohin M.N., Gurov V.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-501, B16-511  Tsikunov V.N.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-V71, B15-V72, B15-V73

 Skitev A.A., Gurov V.V., Yohin M.N.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-201, B16-202, B16-203  Ivanova T.M.,

Goryachev A.P.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Thermodynamics  S15-163, S15-164  Haritonov V.S.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  S17-101, S17-103  Gordeev Y.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Measurements  S15-401, S15-402  Pashentsev V.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security  B15-571, B15-572  Chugunkov I.V., Ivanov M.A.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security in Computer Systems and Networks  A15-501, A15-502

 Ivanov M.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security  B15-V71, B15-V72, B15-V73  Ivanov M.A.,

Chugunkov I.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-601, S16-101  Volkov N.P., Leonov A.S.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B16-101, B16-103  Leonov A.S., Fedoseev E.P.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  S16-703, S16-713, S16-763

 Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 B16-503, B16-513  Rezvanov R.R., Hramchenkov D.V., Michulis K.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-001, S15-101, S15-301, S15-404

 Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B17-505, B17-565  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  S16-102, S16-201, S16-301  Shvedenko S.V.,

Mustyatsa S.V.



Sun, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B17-1I1, B17-503, S17-1I2, S17-501  Kamynin V.L.,
Sherstyukov V.B.


